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

DISCRIMINATING buyers
will like this 3 bedroom brk.
ranch on wooded lot, country
kitchen, paneled rec. rm,
nr. Jr. High West. $25; 900,

SURPRISES are yours in this
5 bedroom custom home in
town on acre, plus 2-car aft.
gar., 2 nat. {pl., 3 baths, hot
water heat. $44,800.

EARL KEIM

2

GL 3-0012
Evening Call . . .
Winnie Ward
Lorraine Witt ...
CLiff Tait
Helen Corwin .
Plymouth’s Progressive Realtor

dining room, other features in- a

QUICK CASH

SAME DAY
TO SELL
YOUR HOME
CALL
GA 2-8220
JENNINGS
REALESTATE

28085 Plymouth Road

just ideal for the couple either

acre, land fenced, $7,500. Land
tract.

retiring or just “starting out, | cont

Gas heat. You'll save plenty on
this ‘one. Full price only $5,900.

RICE-SHEFFER

Realtor
Multi-List Member

KE 2-0080
27300 Grand River

GARDEN CITY
MODEL HOME

BIt. 1961, sharp & spotless
ranch with full tiled bsmt,
3 bedrooms, carpeted thru-
out, alum. §.5., gas ht, cy-
clone fenced, att. 2-ar plas
tered gar. 14x18 patio, mer-
ion sod front & rear. $15,900,
$2,600 assumes® VA mige.

APT.
OPPORTUNITY

4 units in Livonia, with space'
to build on 1 acre site, good
income at present. $32,500.

COMMERCIAL
C2

100°x179° on Ply. Rd. with'
72 on Stark Rd. §17,500.

LIVONIA
LARGE LOTS

1.8 acres, brick ranch, full
bsmt., 2 bedrms., sep. din.
rm, fireplace, carpeted,
screened porch, att. gar,
stream, 2 stall horse barm,
corral. Many trees. $24,500.
2 acres. Well built ranch,
large living rm., 2 bedrms.,
hot water heat, carpeted,
huge utility room, att. gar.,
S-stall horse barn, excellent,
property, $24,900.

1 Acre Aluminum sided!
'ranch, 2 bedrms., att. gar.,
gas heat, large utility room,
2 stall barn. $14,900.

1 Acre. Brick home. 2 large
bedrms., lovely kitchen, ledge|
rock meplace, stt. gar., patio,
enclosed breezeway, 20x40,
barn. $22,000.

Call
J. L. HUDSON
REAL ESTATE -

15195 Farmington Rd.
OPEN 99

425-0900

RRGAAR AR
; Ralph W. j
Aldenderfer

Redl Estate
670 8. Main St., Plymonth

THE SETTING of this Early
American styled trilevel on
2% wooded acres on a wind-
ing private drive, between
Plymouth and Northville,
will appeal to you. Nearly
3,000 sq. it. of home. Some
feature 3 baths, 3 fireplaces,
colonial kitchen  12x24,
family rooms. Similar large
parcels and homes adjoin.
Calt for complete details’on
this place. $44,900.
SECLUDED LOCATION —
Traffic noise and confusion
will not bother you at this
3 bedroom frame ranch with
basement on a 176x190 lot,
or % acre. Large walnut
trees on Iot. Includes 2 fire-
places, city water, 134 baths
and 2 car attached garage,
Between Plymouth and
Northville, $20,800.
LIVONIA ANGELINE
CIRCLE near Newburg and
Ann Arbor Trail. This brick
ranch with finished base-
ment and 2 car garage is
neat as a pin, inside and out.
Has fenced rear yard, glass
door and patio, A nice home
on a lovely street. See it
soon! $17,200.

CITY OF PLYMOUTH. This
three bedroom all brick
ranch with finished base-
ment, garage and fenced rear
yard is real convenient to
school. Not many lxke il
around Plymouth

price range. $17,900.

LAEKE COTTAGE. Just 38
miles from Plymouth or a
35 to 40 minute drive, Pri-
vate lake, Central heat
Fully. furnished with quality
furnishings. Includes boat,
garage, powe: mowers
perfect shape—just move in.
$14,500.
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‘A DOLL HOUSE

To return to after the honey--
moon. If that is what you de-
sire, then we have it in this
excellent asbestos ranch
home, 2 bedrms., gas heat,
alum. 5. and s., covered patio
at rear for summer dinners
for two. Fenced yard and
terms are the easiest in town.

$8,300-5250 DN.
49 M0.

excluding taxes & insurance

(ITY OF DEARBORN

‘WHY DELAY? WHEN TO-
DAY! You can make the deal
of a lifetime on one of these
24538 face brick ¥%.-story,

BRAND NEW

homes in the low tax area of
Dearborn. 2 bedrms., sep.
din. rm, formica trimmed
kitch., ceramic tiled bath dn.,
1 huge be with % bath
up, walk-in closets, full bsmt.,
gas f.2. heat. Call today and
pick a choice location and
only $19,500. Convenient
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